Place

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Place

Name

Pasco Reynolds
Caspar Reynolds
Ash Burgess
Arlo Rook

Monty Rook
Louis Trikic

Jago Reynolds
Robbie Lightfoot
Bryn Heason
Theo Rogers
Heason Dylan
Alf Campbell

Wilf Ireson
Alexander Simpson

Jago Wilson

Name
Ben Mather

Thomas Leitch

Peak Raid Summer Series Provisional Results

Results at 31/08/2020 and including Great Longstone, Abney Bretton and Sheldon Shacklow only.
Age category results and overall combined results.
Please report any errors, omissions or issues to info@explorerevents.co.uk

M10+
Longstone  Abney Sheldon  Score
400 440 440 1280
380 440 420 1240
0 360 480 840
220 240 360 820
220 240 360 820
360 340 0 700
320 0 240 560
360 0 0 360
0 340 0 340
0 340 0 340
0 310 0 310
300 0 0 300
0 270 0 270
260 0 0 260
0 240 0 240
M15+
Longstone Abney Sheldon Score
340 440 0 780
380 240 0 620

Time

05:49:07

05:52:50

03:50:06

05:45:41

05:45:41

03:53:30

03:49:01

01:54:22

02:01:35

02:05:15

02:00:17

01:54:23

02:02:30

01:51:46

01:50:37

Time

03:53:01

03:54:41

Place

Place

Place

Name

Jessica Leitch
Freya Tryner
Maddy Richardson
Sophie Watkins

Ella Baker

Name
Emily Barnett

Saskia Jones

Name

Emily Cooper
Louise Mainwaring
Anna James

Love Kat

Sarah Lilleman
Emily Thompson

Jessica Denman

W10+
Longstone Abney
210 240
400 0
320 0
0 280
0 260
W15+
Longstone Abney
500 460
420 0
w
Longstone Abney
440 450
420 310
350 230
420 420
420 420
440 300
0 280

Sheldon

180

Sheldon

520

Sheldon

500

500

420

420

Score

630

400

320

280

260

Score

1480

420

Score

1390

1230

1000

840

840

740

700

Time

05:46:11

01:55:36

01:56:01

01:52:05

01:53:02

Time

05:17:56

01:59:19

Time

05:49:04

06:03:01

06:04:56

03:50:27

03:58:59

03:34:31

03:33:35



Place

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name

Matthew Leitch

Name

Martyn James
David Pettit
Chris Embrey
Jack Hodgson
Oliver Howell
Richard Robinson
Michael Jones
Mike Pain
Henry Howell
Jon Peatman
Peter Watson
Steve Yeoman
Chris Jones
Ash Simmons
Marcus Brewer
Simon Choppin
James Fulson
James Lurati
Daniel Taylor

Matt Simmon

Longstone

0

M

Longstone
620
520
480
440
380
640
570
520

0
570
560
540
530
180

480

420
320

280

Abney

0

Abney
580
520
460
450
420
630
520
490

290

320

440

440

Sheldon

440

Sheldon

620

580

570

500

540

Score

440

Score

1820

1620

1510

1390

1340

1270

1090

1010

730

570

560

540

530

500

480

440

440

420

320

280

Time

01:52:17

Time

05:42:19

05:44:12

06:11:37

05:49:25

06:09:57

03:58:30

04:00:02

04:09:53

04:17:34

02:00:58

01:55:53

02:01:43

02:04:02

03:57:21

02:01:49

01:58:29

01:58:37

02:03:01

02:01:33

01:51:42

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Name

Becky Boston
Ali Hepburn
Elizabeth Embrey
Gemma Cox
Erica Morris
Dani Watson
Helen Mercer
Kitty Jones
Melissa Denman
Molly Gorman
Moulton Ruth
Molly Taylor
Heather WP

Jo Lurati

Emma Porcas
Ashleigh Haynes
Heather Dunn
Zoe Chaffey
Helen Kirkby
Victoria Legge
Donna Eales

Sarah Hayman

Longstone

300

240

260

500

480

440

430

410

400

320

320

280

260

120

Abney

360

Sheldon

320

300

220

220

120

Score

660

560

560

500

480

440

430

410

400

360

320

320

280

260

260

220

220

160

120

20

Time

03:44:26

03:47:43

06:21:09

01:57:08

01:57:22

01:57:54

02:00:49

02:00:28

01:52:14

01:52:27

01:55:45

02:01:59

01:49:46

02:03:11

03:54:03

01:45:27

01:45:39

01:57:29

04:20:40

06:46:20

02:36:46

04:18:51



Place

21

22

23

24

25

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name

Tim Saunders
Tom Manley
Ben Lee
Daniel Font

Bob The Builder

Name

Mark Anderson
Matthew Pink
Kev Hewitt

John Hobson
Andrew Sutton
Hugo Reynolds
Andy Evans

Tim Rolfe
Michael Priestman
Stephen Ebbens
Piers Miller
Stuart Rook
Matt Heason

Ed Richardson
Berry Martin

Peter Cobley

Longstone
120
220
190
160

130

MV40

Longstone
580
460
440
280
540
170
260
280
460
480
420
220
320

320

320

Abney

140

Abney
550
480
350
340
560
440
370
340
460
420
400
240
460
420

260

Sheldon

Sheldon

570

520

500

500

420

380

360

340

250

Score

260

220

190

160

130

Score

1700

1460

1290

1120

1100

1030

1010

980

920

900

820

820

780

740

600

570

Time

03:56:18

01:39:15

02:08:36

02:07:59

02:04:24

Time

06:06:47

05:43:51

05:59:49

05:40:32

03:55:20

05:58:54

05:40:13

05:44:19

03:55:26

03:49:48

03:56:43

05:45:41

04:01:27

03:53:55

03:41:15

04:17:38

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

WV40
Name Longstone Abney
Jennie Stevens 440 440
Amy Baron-Hall 460 360
Louise Reynolds 400 420
Lynn Hall 300 280
Sarah Leitch 210 260
Sarah Ledbury 460 420
Madeleine Rogers 420 420
Colette Holden 220 240
Claire Dainton 440 360
Claire Cobley 360 0
Kathryn Berrisford 0 350
Kate Saville 360 0
Susan Hird 300 360
Charlotte Nowill 500 0
Clare Dainton 0 0
Clare Holdcroft 420 0
Isobel Gowers 420 0
Ruth Gowers 420 0
Katie Rolfe 420 0
Laura Heath 260 0
Fiona Fullwood 0 260
Pauline Tryner 400 0

Kate Brown 400 0

Sheldon

560

480

440

340

440

360

350

320

300

160

160

Score

1440

1300

1260

920

910

880

840

820

800

710

670

660

660

500

460

420

420

420

420

420

420

400

400

Time

05:48:35

05:46:40

05:47:59

05:59:40

06:00:02

03:53:04

03:50:41

05:45:41

03:56:16

03:53:03

03:57:16

03:40:45

03:44:19

01:56:56

01:54:11

01:54:51

01:57:25

01:57:32

01:58:28

03:51:49

04:17:12

01:55:38

02:01:55



Place

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Name

David Parkin

Jim Harris
Darren Spibey
Richard Hunt
Matthew Sparkes
Alex Ledbury
David Newton
Matt Dumenil
Jonathan Clitheroe
Matthew Heywood
Tom Hartland
Mike Buckenham
Nick Barnes

Dan Box

Jones Matthew
Stu Campbell
Owen Hughes
Dominic Rogers
Ben Watkins
Gary Newham
Lock Jason
Michael Trikic
Nick Corker

Rufus Curnow

Longstone
540
540
540
500
490
460
450

440

430
410
400

390

340

340

320

320

240

Abney

0

380

360

330

320

Sheldon

Score

540

540

540

500

490

460

450

440

440

430

410

400

390

380

360

340

340

330

320

320

320

320

250

240

Time

01:54:47

01:55:21

01:57:39

01:51:57

02:04:29

01:58:06

02:00:03

01:55:00

02:03:39

02:00:34

02:00:58

02:07:35

02:02:14

01:51:15

01:54:55

01:51:26

01:56:47

02:06:30

01:50:54

01:53:16

01:55:46

01:57:59

02:00:35

01:50:10

Place

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Place

Name

Lynne Knight
Karen Weir

Lotty Bradford
Clare Eardley

Liz Martinez

Kate Morgan
Jane Ireson
Alison Butlin
Katherine Garvey
Heather HORSLEY
Sharon Mather
Susan Reeves
Helen Marshall
Naomi Baynes
Heason Sophie
Amy Thacker
Ruth Breeze

Laura Wild

Name
Julia Nolan
Wendy Amis

Samantha Hulbert

Longstone  Abney

0 350
0 340
0 340
0 0
0 320
0 0
0 310
0 0
260 0
0 0
220 0
210 0
180 0
0 180
0 130
0 0
0 0
0 0
WV50

Longstone  Abney

500 480
420 440
420 460

Sheldon

320

320

280

220

Sheldon

540

480

440

Score

350

340

340

320

320

320

310

280

260

220

220

210

180

180

130

Score

1520

1340

1320

Time

02:00:23

01:56:22

01:56:22

01:40:33

01:51:05

01:56:59

02:00:17

04:50:20

01:48:34

01:45:34

01:53:09

02:08:40

02:01:22

02:07:39

02:02:35

02:28:38

02:31:24

05:04:34

Time

05:53:54

05:22:52

05:37:14



Place

41

42

43

44

45

Place

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

Name

Peter Hall
Alex Moreton
Owen Hughes
DT

lan Wild

Name

Karl Marshall
Andy Barnett
Jonathan Whilock
Andy Jackson
Mike Nolan

Paul Hulbert
Peter Baker
Garnett James
Burgess Keith
Stewart Leitch
Darren Graham
Keith Morgan
James McMurtry
Simpson Jim
Julian Brown

Karl Kingsman

Longstone  Abney

0 200

200 0

50 0

0 40

0 0
MV50

Longstone Abney

600 540
560 500
500 520
500 400
500 490
420 460
460 350
420 400
290 360
380 240
560 460
450 0
500 0
240 320
460 430
460 400

Sheldon

Sheldon

600

560

580

500

400

440

500

460

480

440

540

480

340

Score

200

200

50

40

Score

1740

1620

1600

1400

1390

1320

1310

1280

1130

1060

1020

990

980

900

890

860

Time

01:53:13

02:09:53

02:14:21

02:27:47

05:32:28

Time

05:47:48

05:41:38

05:45:41

05:34:09

05:57:52

05:38:18

06:00:31

05:50:30

05:50:45

05:48:54

04:02:35

03:59:45

03:30:35

05:48:02

03:53:02

03:51:29

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Name

Helen Barnett
Lorraine Edmunds
Bronwen Doyle
Nicola Hart
Kathryn Wilkinson
Paula Evans
Paula Furnival
Kirsty Bryan-Jones
Jane Huws

Julia Lowe

Julie Graham
Jenny Lightfoot
Jenny Peel
Lorraine Reuber
Emma Roe

Tracy Craig

Ruth Baker
Joanna Miles
Penny Collier
Sally Chaffey

Mo Chapman

Jill Young

Jo Mckendrick

Louise Garnett

Longstone

420

440

380

360

310

240

280

520

260

260

360

360

400

310

180

220

420

400

320

320

Abney
380
360
340
340
340
400
310
480
220
250
380
370
280
340
260
100

260

Sheldon

470

460

400

400

400

380

420

300

260

380

300

460

200

Score

1270

1260

1120

1100

1050

1020

1010

1000

780

770

740

730

680

650

640

580

480

460

420

400

320

320

260

200

Time

05:51:46

05:51:30

05:36:18

05:40:11

05:41:14

05:32:21

06:04:41

03:59:56

05:30:55

05:51:50

03:51:20

03:55:18

03:48:11

03:53:42

03:51:29

06:04:46

03:48:32

01:42:49

01:59:10

01:51:56

01:51:17

02:03:05

01:54:45

01:53:58



Place

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Name

James McMurtry
Paul Smith
Mark A Platton
Mark Chapman
Rob Wymer
John Mather
Paul Murgatroyd
Stuart Barker
Phil Taylor
Chris Duro
Chris Brumby
Giles Bailey
Simon Patton
Paul Taylor
Andy Thorpe
Dougie Craig
James Prince
Gary Kelsall
Nick Lightfoot
Pauly-D Jones
Darren Hunt
lan Stinson
Steve Hand

Nick Baynes

Longstone
360
380
360
300
320
300
230
280

210

330
540
540

490

470

450

440

420

400

Abney

460
440
450
420
400
470
360

70
260

300

480

200

400

380

Sheldon

480

360

370

Score

840

840

800

750

740

700

700

640

640

630

630

540

540

490

480

480

470

450

450

440

420

400

400

380

Time

03:22:47

04:09:21

04:11:16

03:45:32

03:38:06

04:12:51

04:18:06

03:55:59

06:51:53

03:52:16

03:55:44

01:55:11

01:55:12

02:00:06

02:03:12

03:56:14

02:01:00

02:02:32

02:02:58

01:53:45

01:54:51

01:52:11

01:57:37

02:03:51

Place

Name

28 Carolyn Hopkinson

29 Julie Phelan

Place

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Name

Margaret Cade

Janet Hill

Janneke Gorzeman
Maggie Gorman
Sally Hunter
Christine Bowen
Yuko Martin

Dorothy Pelly

Jill Davies

Jo Gleig

Kathleen Turner
Mary Adams

Linda Cairns
Margaret Oldfield-Hodgson
Hilary Spencer

Viv Macdonald
Margaret Willdig
Jane Kayley Burgess

Margaret Maddy Oldfield-
Hodgson

Longstone  Abney Sheldon
190 0 0
0 0 0
WV60

Longstone Abney Sheldon

420 400 480

350 380 440

360 340 400

340 340 340

320 300 400

320 300 400

340 290 350

460 390 0

240 250 280

260 190 300

340 340 0

380 0 0

0 240 0

200 0 0

140 0 0

140 0 0

0 0 140

140 0 0

120 0 0

Score Time

190 02:08:30

0 02:01:14

Score

1300

1170

1100

1020

1020

1020

980

850

770

750

680

380

240

200

140

140

140

140

120

Time

05:40:21

05:51:34

05:36:22

05:29:49

05:48:27

05:48:45

05:48:14

04:05:25

05:53:38

05:33:01

03:51:21

01:57:37

01:39:14

01:52:27

01:10:30

01:11:29

02:01:52

11:33:00

01:27:24



Place

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Place

10

1"

12

13

Name

Jon Walker

lan Wallis
Adrian Jowett
Dave Peel

| Stinson

Jeff Shaw

Neil Waterhouse

Richard Naish

Name

Bill Hanley
Jonathan Howell
Guy Lingford
John Williams
Erwin van Vroehaven
Ray Collins
John Gorman
Martin Smith
Maurice Musson
lan Hirst

Dave Denness
Brent Lindsay

Roger Hodgson

Longstone Abney
360 0
340 0
300 0
100 190
260 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

MV60

Longstone  Abney
460 460
440 420
320 400
340 380
360 340
400 260
340 340
460 390
0 340
300 0
360 260
380 210
470 0

Sheldon

Sheldon

560

510

440

440

400

440

340

360

320

Score

360

340

300

290

260

140

0

0

Score

1480

1370

1160

1160

1100

1100

1020

850

700

620

620

590

470

Time

01:53:40

02:01:17

01:55:31

03:50:41

02:01:58

01:37:53

02:31:24

03:16:03

Time

05:44:21

06:03:01

05:46:55

05:50:25

05:36:22

05:42:35

05:28:48

04:05:03

03:49:02

03:45:25

04:02:21

04:11:40

02:02:40

Place

20

Place

Name

Jan Guest

Name

Hazel Winder

Liz Godfree

Sue Heywood
Judith Holt

Marilyn Hammerton
Jane Cheshire

Di Blount

Margaret Keeling

Linda Bilsborrow

Longstone Abney Sheldon

WV70
Longstone
420
380
260
380
220
160
140

140

90

Abney
320
360

360

0

Sheldon

400

400

360

0

Score

90

Score

1140

1140

980

380

220

160

140

140

Time

02:04:58

Time

05:07:46

05:39:13

05:23:27

01:59:14

01:49:57

01:58:15

01:10:43

01:11:13

02:36:50



Place

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Place

10

11

12

Name

Philip Hadland
Dave Bowen
Mike Burrows
Neil Adams
George Hartley
Michael King
Harry Lowe
Hopkinson Chris

Malcolm Spencer

Name

Peter Gorvett
Simon Brister
Mike Godfree
Colin Best
Roger Ashby
richard scarsbrook
Gerry Symes
John Dalton
Neil Croasdell
lan Cooper
Keith Willdig

John Cooke

Longstone  Abney

400 0

0 370
340 0
340 0

0 0

0 320
260 0
190 0
120 0

MV70

Longstone Abney

500 500
420 430
380 360
330 340
300 280
220 300
380 300

0 260
290 0
300 0

0 0
160 0

Sheldon

Sheldon

520

460

400

400

340

290

360

200

180

450

Score

400

370

340

340

320

320

260

190

120

Score

1520

1310

1140

1070

920

810

680

620

490

480

450

160

Time

01:59:12

02:00:06

01:50:15

01:58:37

01:52:31

01:58:17

01:41:05

02:08:38

01:01:12

Time

05:50:51

05:53:43

05:43:22

05:42:47

05:59:54

06:08:15

03:54:26

03:51:21

03:59:50

06:42:50

02:00:49

01:28:59



Place Name Longstone Abney Sheldon Score Time

13 Andrew Middleton 0 0 0 0 02:27:02
Overall
Place Name Class Longstone Abney Sheldon Score Time
1 Martyn James M 620 580 620 1820 05:42:19
2 Karl Marshall MV50 600 540 600 1740 05:47:48
3 Mark Anderson MV40 580 550 570 1700 06:06:47
4 Andy Barnett MV50 560 500 560 1620 05:41:38
5 David Pettit M 520 520 580 1620 05:44:12
6 Jonathan Whilock MV50 500 520 580 1600 05:45:41
7 Peter Gorvett MV70 500 500 520 1520 05:50:51
8 Julia Nolan WV50 500 480 540 1520 05:53:54
9 Chris Embrey M 480 460 570 1510 06:11:37
10 Emily Barnett W15 500 460 520 1480 05:17:56
11 Bill Hanley MV60 460 460 560 1480 05:44:21
12 Matthew Pink MV40 460 480 520 1460 05:43:51
13 Jennie Stevens WV40 440 440 560 1440 05:48:35
14 Andy Jackson MV50 500 400 500 1400 05:34:09
15  Emily Cooper W 440 450 500 1390 05:49:04
16  Jack Hodgson M 440 450 500 1390 05:49:25
17 Mike Nolan MV50 500 490 400 1390 05:57:52
18 Jonathan Howell MV60 440 420 510 1370 06:03:01
19  Wendy Amis WV50 420 440 480 1340 05:22:52

20 Oliver Howell M 380 420 540 1340 06:09:57



Place

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Name

Samantha Hulbert
Paul Hulbert
Simon Brister
Peter Baker
Margaret Cade
Amy Baron-Hall
Kev Hewitt

Pasco Reynolds
Garnett James
Richard Robinson
Helen Barnett
Louise Reynolds
Lorraine Edmunds
Caspar Reynolds
Louise Mainwaring
Janet Hill

Guy Lingford
John Williams
Hazel Winder

Liz Godfree

Mike Godfree
Burgess Keith
Bronwen Doyle

John Hobson

Class

WV50

MV50

MV70

MV50

WV60

WV40

MV40

M10

MV50

WV50

WV40

WV50

M10

WV60

MV60

MV60

WV70

WV70

MV70

MV50

WV50

MV40

Longstone
420
420
420
460
420
460
440
400
420
640
420
400
440
380
420
350
320
340
420
380
380
290
380

280

Abney
460
460
430
350
400
360
350
440
400
630
380
420
360
440
310
380
400
380
320
360
360
360
340

340

Sheldon

440

440

460

500

480

480

500

440

460

470

440

460

420

500

440

440

440

400

400

400

480

400

500

Score

1320

1320

1310

1310

1300

1300

1290

1280

1280

1270

1270

1260

1260

1240

1230

1170

1160

1160

1140

1140

1140

1130

1120

1120

Time

05:37:14

05:38:18

05:53:43

06:00:31

05:40:21

05:46:40

05:59:49

05:49:07

05:50:30

03:58:30

05:51:46

05:47:59

05:51:30

05:52:50

06:03:01

05:51:34

05:46:55

05:50:25

05:07:46

05:39:13

05:43:22

05:50:45

05:36:18

05:40:32



Place

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Name

Andrew Sutton

Erwin van Vroehaven

Janneke Gorzeman
Nicola Hart

Ray Collins
Michael Jones
Colin Best

Stewart Leitch

Kathryn Wilkinson
Hugo Reynolds
Darren Graham
John Gorman
Maggie Gorman
Paula Evans
Sally Hunter
Christine Bowen
Mike Pain

Andy Evans
Paula Furnival
Kirsty Bryan-Jones
Anna James
Keith Morgan
James McMurtry

Sue Heywood

Class

MV40

MV60

WV60

WV50

MV60

MV70

MV50

WV50

MV40

MV50

MV60

WV60

WV50

WV60

WV60

MV40

WV50

WV50

MV50

MV50

WV70

Longstone
540
360
360
360
400
570
330

380

310
170
560
340
340
240
320
320
520
260
280
520
350
450
500

260

Abney
560
340
340
340
260
520
340

240

340
440
460
340
340
400
300
300
490
370
310
480

230

360

Sheldon

400

400

400

440

400

440

400

420

340

340

380

400

400

380

420

420

540

480

360

Score

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1090

1070

1060

1050

1030

1020

1020

1020

1020

1020

1020

1010

1010

1010

1000

1000

990

980

980

Time

03:55:20

05:36:22

05:36:22

05:40:11

05:42:35

04:00:02

05:42:47

05:48:54

05:41:14

05:58:54

04:02:35

05:28:48

05:29:49

05:32:21

05:48:27

05:48:45

04:09:53

05:40:13

06:04:41

03:59:56

06:04:56

03:59:45

03:30:35

05:23:27



Place

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

Name

Tim Rolfe

Yuko Martin
Michael Priestman
Lynn Hall

Roger Ashby
Sarah Leitch
Stephen Ebbens
Simpson Jim
Julian Brown
Sarah Ledbury
Karl Kingsman
Martin Smith
Dorothy Pelly
James McMurtry
Ash Burgess
Love Kat
Madeleine Rogers
Sarah Lilleman
Paul Smith

Piers Miller

Arlo Rook
Colette Holden
Monty Rook

Stuart Rook

Class

MV40

WV60

MV40

WV40

MV70

WV40

MV40

MV50

MV50

WV40

MV50

MV60

WV60

MV50

M10

WV40

MV50

MV40

M10

WV40

M10

MV40

Longstone
280
340
460
300
300
210
480
240
460
460
460
460
460

360

420
420
420
380
420
220
220
220

220

Abney
340
290
460
280
280
260
420
320
430
420
400
390

390

360
420
420
420
460
400
240
240
240

240

Sheldon

360

350

340

340

440

340

480

480

360

360

360

360

Score

980

980

920

920

920

910

900

900

890

880

860

850

850

840

840

840

840

840

840

820

820

820

820

820

Time

05:44:19

05:48:14

03:55:26

05:59:40

05:59:54

06:00:02

03:49:48

05:48:02

03:53:02

03:53:04

03:51:29

04:05:03

04:05:25

03:22:47

03:50:06

03:50:27

03:50:41

03:58:59

04:09:21

03:56:43

05:45:41

05:45:41

05:45:41

05:45:41



Place Name Class Longstone Abney Sheldon Score Time

93  richard scarsbrook MV70 220 300 290 810 06:08:15
94  Claire Dainton WV40 440 360 0 800 03:56:16
95 Mark A Platton MV50 360 440 0 800 04:11:16
96 Ben Mather M15 340 440 0 780 03:53:01
97 Matt Heason MV40 320 460 0 780 04:01:27
98 Jane Huws WV50 260 220 300 780 05:30:55
99  Julia Lowe WV50 260 250 260 770 05:51:50
100 Jill Davies WV60 240 250 280 770 05:53:38
101 Mark Chapman MV50 300 450 0 750 03:45:32
102 Jo Gleig WV60 260 190 300 750 05:33:01
103  Emily Thompson W 440 300 0 740 03:34:31
104 Rob Wymer MV50 320 420 0 740 03:38:06
105 Julie Graham WV50 360 380 (0] 740 03:51:20
106 Ed Richardson MV40 320 420 0 740 03:53:55
107  Jenny Lightfoot WV50 360 370 (0] 730 03:55:18
108 Henry Howell M 0 290 440 730 04:17:34
109 Claire Cobley WV40 360 0 350 710 03:53:03
110  Jessica Denman W 0 280 420 700 03:33:35
111 Maurice Musson MV60 0 340 360 700 03:49:02
112 Louis Trikic M10 360 340 0 700 03:53:30
113 John Mather MV50 300 400 0 700 04:12:51
114 Paul Murgatroyd MV50 230 470 0 700 04:18:06
115 Jenny Peel WV50 400 280 0 680 03:48:11

116  Kathleen Turner WV60 340 340 0 680 03:51:21



Place

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

Name

Gerry Symes
Kathryn Berrisford
Kate Saville
Susan Hird
Becky Boston
Lorraine Reuber
Emma Roe
Stuart Barker
Phil Taylor
Chris Duro
Chris Brumby
Jessica Leitch
lan Hirst

John Dalton
Thomas Leitch
Dave Denness
Berry Martin
Brent Lindsay
Tracy Craig
Jon Peatman
Peter Cobley
Peter Watson
Ali Hepburn

Jago Reynolds

Class

MV70

WV40

WV40

WV40

WV50

WV50

MV50

MV50

MV50

MV50

W10

MV60

MV70

M15

MV60

MV40

MV60

WV50

MV40

M10

Longstone

380

360
300
300

310

280

210

330
210

300

380

360

380
180
570
320
560
240

320

Abney
300

350

360
360
340
260
360

70
260
300

240

260
240
260
260
210

100

Sheldon

320

300

380

360

370

180

320

360

340

300

250

320

240

Score

680

670

660

660

660

650

640

640

640

630

630

630

620

620

620

620

600

590

580

570

570

560

560

560

Time

03:54:26

03:57:16

03:40:45

03:44:19

03:44:26

03:53:42

03:51:29

03:55:59

06:51:53

03:52:16

03:55:44

05:46:11

03:45:25

03:51:21

03:54:41

04:02:21

03:41:15

04:11:40

06:04:46

02:00:58

04:17:38

01:55:53

03:47:43

03:49:01



Place

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

Name
Elizabeth Embrey
David Parkin
Giles Bailey
Simon Patton
Jim Harris
Darren Spibey
Steve Yeoman
Chris Jones
Richard Hunt
Charlotte Nowill
Gemma Cox
Ash Simmons
Paul Taylor
Matthew Sparkes
Neil Croasdell
Erica Morris
Marcus Brewer
Andy Thorpe
Ruth Baker
Dougie Craig
lan Cooper
James Prince
Roger Hodgson

Joanna Miles

Class

MV40

MV50

MV50

MV40

MV40

MV40

WV40

MV50

MV40

MV70

MV50

WV50

MV50

MV70

MV50

MV60

WV50

Longstone
260
540
540
540
540
540
540
530
500
500
500
180
490
490
290
480

480

220

300

470

470

Abney

480
260

200

Sheldon

300

280

180

460

Score

560

540

540

540

540

540

540

530

500

500

500

500

490

490

490

480

480

480

480

480

480

470

470

460

Time

06:21:09

01:54:47

01:55:11

01:55:12

01:55:21

01:57:39

02:01:43

02:04:02

01:51:57

01:56:56

01:57:08

03:57:21

02:00:06

02:04:29

03:59:50

01:57:22

02:01:49

02:03:12

03:48:32

03:56:14

06:42:50

02:01:00

02:02:40

01:42:49



Place

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

Name

Clare Dainton

Alex Ledbury
David Newton
Keith Willdig
Gary Kelsall
Nick Lightfoot
Matthew Leitch
Pauly-D Jones
Matt Dumenil
Dani Watson
Simon Choppin
James Fulson
Jonathan Clitheroe
Matthew Heywood
Helen Mercer
Clare Holdcroft
Darren Hunt
Isobel Gowers
Ruth Gowers
Katie Rolfe
Penny Collier
Saskia Jones
James Lurati

Laura Heath

Class

WV40

MV40

MV40

MV70

MV50

MV50

M15

MV50

MV40

MV40

MV40

WV40

MV50

WV40

WV40

WV40

WV50

W15

WV40

Longstone

0

460

450

450

440
440

440

430
430
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420

260

Abney

440
440

440

Sheldon

460

160

Score

460

460

450

450

450

450

440

440

440

440

440

440

440

430

430

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

420

Time

01:54:11

01:58:06

02:00:03

02:00:49

02:02:32

02:02:58

01:52:17

01:53:45

01:55:00

01:57:54

01:58:29

01:58:37

02:03:39

02:00:34

02:00:49

01:54:51

01:54:51

01:57:25

01:57:32

01:58:28

01:59:10

01:59:19

02:03:01

03:51:49



Place

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

21

212

Name

Fiona Fullwood
Kitty Jones

Tom Hartland
Sally Chaffey
lan Stinson
Melissa Denman
Freya Tryner
Pauline Tryner
Steve Hand
Philip Hadland
Kate Brown
Mike Buckenham
Nick Barnes
Dan Box

Mary Adams
Judith Holt

Nick Baynes
Dave Bowen
Molly Gorman
Jon Walker
Robbie Lightfoot
Jones Matthew
Lynne Knight

Mike Burrows

Class

WV40

MV40

WV50

MV50

W10

WV40

MV50

MV60

WV40

MV40

MV40

MV40

WV60

WV70

MV50

MV60

MV50

M10

MV40

WV40

MV60

Longstone
0

410

410

400

400
400
400
400
400
400
400

390

380

380

360

360

340

Abney

260

380
370

360

360

350

Sheldon

160

Score

420

410

410

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

390

380

380

380

380

370

360

360

360

360

350

340

Time

04:17:12

02:00:28

02:00:58

01:51:56

01:52:11

01:52:14

01:55:36

01:55:38

01:57:37

01:59:12

02:01:55

02:07:35

02:02:14

01:51:15

01:57:37

01:59:14

02:03:51

02:00:06

01:52:27

01:53:40

01:54:22

01:54:55

02:00:23

01:50:15



Place

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

Name

Stu Campbell
Karen Weir
Lotty Bradford
Owen Hughes
Neil Adams

lan Wallis

Bryn Heason
Theo Rogers
Dominic Rogers
Clare Eardley
Ben Watkins
Liz Martinez
Mo Chapman
George Hartley
Gary Newham
Moulton Ruth
Lock Jason
Maddy Richardson
Kate Morgan
Michael Trikic
Michael King
Daniel Taylor
Molly Taylor

Jill Young

Class

MV40

WV40

WV40

MV40

MV60

MV50

M10

M10

MV40

WV40

MV40

WV40

WV50

MV60

MV40

MV40

W10

WV40

MV40

MV60

WV50

Longstone

340

340
340

340

320

320
320
320

320

320
320

320

Abney

340

340

340
340

330

320

320

320

320

Sheldon

Score

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

330

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

Time

01:51:26

01:56:22

01:56:22

01:56:47

01:58:37

02:01:17

02:01:35

02:05:15

02:06:30

01:40:33

01:50:54

01:51:05

01:51:17

01:52:31

01:53:16

01:55:45

01:55:46

01:56:01

01:56:59

01:57:59

01:58:17

02:01:33

02:01:59

02:03:05



Place

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

Name

Heason Dylan
Jane Ireson

Alf Campbell
Adrian Jowett
Dave Peel
Heather WP
Matt Simmon
Sophie Watkins
Alison Butlin
Wilf Ireson
Harry Lowe
Katherine Garvey
Alexander Simpson
Ella Baker

Jo Mckendrick

| Stinson

Jo Lurati
Emma Porcas
Tim Saunders
Nick Corker
Linda Cairns

Rufus Curnow

Jago Wilson

Tom Manley

Class

M10

WV40

M10

MV50

MV50

W10

WV40

M10

MV60

WV40

M10

W10

WV50

MV50

MV40

WV60

MV40

M10

Longstone

0

300
300
100
280

280

260
260

260

260
260
120

120

240

220

Abney
310

310

280

270

260

260

140

140

240

240

Sheldon

Score

310

310

300

300

290

280

280

280

280

270

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

250

240

240

240

220

Time

02:00:17

02:00:17

01:54:23

01:55:31

03:50:41

01:49:46

01:51:42

01:52:05

04:50:20

02:02:30

01:41:05

01:48:34

01:51:46

01:53:02

01:54:45

02:01:58

02:03:11

03:54:03

03:56:18

02:00:35

01:39:14

01:50:10

01:50:37

01:39:15



Place

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

Name

Ashleigh Haynes
Heather HORSLEY
Heather Dunn
Marilyn Hammerton
Sharon Mather
Susan Reeves
Margaret Oldfield-Hodgson
Peter Hall

Louise Garnett
Alex Moreton
Carolyn Hopkinson
Ben Lee
Hopkinson Chris
Helen Marshall
Naomi Baynes
John Cooke

Zoe Chaffey

Jane Cheshire
Daniel Font

Hilary Spencer

Di Blount

Margaret Keeling
Viv Macdonald

Jeff Shaw

Class

WV40

WV70

WV40

WV40

WV60

MV40

WV50

MV40

WV50

MV60

WV40

WV40

MV70

WV70

WV60

WV70

WV70

WV60

MV50

Longstone

0

220
220
210

200

200
190
190
190

180

160
160
160
160
140
140
140

140

Abney

Sheldon

220

220

220

140

Score

220

220

220

220

220

210

200

200

200

200

190

190

190

180

180

160

160

160

160

140

140

140

140

140

Time

01:45:27

01:45:34

01:45:39

01:49:57

01:53:09

02:08:40

01:52:27

01:53:13

01:53:58

02:09:53

02:08:30

02:08:36

02:08:38

02:01:22

02:07:39

01:28:59

01:57:29

01:58:15

02:07:59

01:10:30

01:10:43

01:11:13

01:11:29

01:37:53



Place

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

Name

Margaret Willdig
Jane Kayley Burgess
Heason Sophie
Bob The Builder
Malcolm Spencer
Margaret Maddy Oldfield-Hodgson
Helen Kirkby

Jan Guest

Owen Hughes
DT

Victoria Legge
Julie Phelan
Andrew Middleton
Amy Thacker

Neil Waterhouse
Ruth Breeze
Donna Eales
Linda Bilsborrow
Richard Naish
Sarah Hayman
Laura Wild

lan Wild

Class

WV60

WV60

WV40

MV60

WV60

WV60
MV40

MV40

WV50
MV70
WV40
MV50

WV40

WV70

MV50

w

WV40

MV40

www.explorerevents.co.uk

Longstone
0

140

130
120

120

90

50

Abney

40

20

Sheldon

140

Score

140

140

130

130

120

120

120

90

50

40

20

Time

02:01:52

11:33:00

02:02:35

02:04:24

01:01:12

01:27:24

04:20:40

02:04:58

02:14:21

02:27:47

06:46:20

02:01:14

02:27:02

02:28:38

02:31:24

02:31:24

02:36:46

02:36:50

03:16:03

04:18:51

05:04:34

05:32:28
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